

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #:	RS2022-1685	Name:					
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Withdrawn				
File created:	7/22/2022	In control:	Metropolitan Council				
On agenda:	8/15/2023	Final action:	8/15/2023				
Title:	A Resolution confirming the Metropolitan Council of Nashville and Davidson County welcomes the 2024 Republican National Committee National Nominating Convention to Nashville, Tennessee.						
Sponsors:	Robert Swope						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Proposed Amendment - RS2022-1685 - Allen						
		• •					

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
-	8/15/2023	1	Metropolitan Council	withdrawn	
	8/2/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred indefinitely	
	8/2/2022	1	Rules, Confirmations, and Public Elections Committee	deferred indefinitely	
	7/26/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	